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Ultrasol® K Plus

Related Crops

Ultrasol® K Plus is the leading source of potassium for all growth stages, its
contribution of nitric nitrogen contributes to rapid absorption by the plant. It is
chloride free and can be mixed with all water soluble fertilizers. The NK

combination makes K plus the most versatile and efficient water soluble K source

of its kind.
Technical information
SODIUM (Na): 0.1%
NITROGEN (100% NITRATE): 13.8%
MAGNESIUM (Mg): <0.11%
CALCIUM (Ca): <0.05%
BORO (B): <0.02%
POTASSIUM as K20: 46.3%
SULFATE (S04): <0.25%
YODATO (103): <0.01%
PERCHLORATE (ClO4): <0.005%
INSOLUBLES: <0.05%
Product information:
LEAD (Pb): <5 ppm
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Technical information

CADMIUM (Cd):

CHROME (Cr):

ARSENIC (As):

MERCURY (Hg):

<1 ppm

<1 ppm

<1 ppm

<0.5 ppm
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